Brand PART NO. Ring Size Pattern Load Speed PR/LR Tread Depth                            (MOLD)Std. UTQG Section Width Overall Dia. Max Load Single Max Air Pressure Static Loaded Radius Theoretical M+S Weight
Index Rating (mm) 32nds Rim (mm) inch (mm) inch (kg) lbs (S) (kPa) psi (mm) (inch) Rolling Radius (kg)
LIONHART LHST101855010 18 255/55ZR18 LH-TEN 109XL W / 8 10.1 8J 320AA 265 10.4 737 29 1030 2271 340 49 338 13.3 358 √ 14.98
LIONHART LHST101860010 18 265/60R18 LH-TEN 110 V / 8 10.1 8J 320AA 272 10.7 775 30.5 1060 2337 300 44 353 13.9 376 √ 19.14
LIONHART LHST102045010 20 275/45R20 LH-TEN 110XL V / 8.3 10.5 9J 320AA 273 10.8 756 29.8 1060 2337 340 49 351 13.8 367 √ 15.66
LIONHART LHST102055010 20 275/55R20 LH-TEN 117XL V / 8.3 10.5 8 1/2J 320AA 284 11.2 810 31.9 1285 2833 340 49 372 14.6 393 √ 17.61
LIONHART LHST102050010 20 285/50R20 LH-TEN 116XL V / 8.3 10.5 9J 320AA 297 11.7 794 31.3 1250 2756 340 49 366 14.4 385 √ 18.27
LIONHART LHST102235010 22 265/35ZR22 LH-TEN 102XL W / 8 10.1 9 1/2J 320AA 271 10.7 745 29.3 850 1874 340 49 352 13.9 362 √ 14.35
LIONHART LHST102245020 22 285/45R22 LH-TEN 114XL V / 9 11.3 9 1/2J 320AA 285 11.2 815 32.1 1180 2601 340 49 379 14.9 396 √ 19.06
LIONHART LHST102230010 22 295/30ZR22 LH-TEN 103XL W / 8.3 10.5 10 1/2J 320AA 301 11.9 737 29 875 1929 340 49 349 13.7 358 √ 16.14
LIONHART LHST102240010 22 305/40R22 LH-TEN 114XL V / 9 11.3 11J 320AA 313 12.3 803 31.6 1180 2601 340 49 375 14.8 390 √ 18.72
LIONHART LHST102245010 22 305/45R22 LH-TEN 118XL V / 9 11.3 10J 320AA 303 11.9 833 32.8 1320 2910 340 49 386 15.2 404 √ 20.52
LIONHART LHST102225010 22 335/25ZR22 LH-TEN 105XL W / 8.3 10.5 12J 320AA 343 13.5 727 28.6 925 2039 340 49 345 13.6 353 √ 16.15
LIONHART LHST102425010 24 275/25ZR24 LH-TEN 96XL W / 9 11.3 10J 320AA 283 11.1 748 29.4 710 1565 340 49 359 14.1 363 √ 14.91
LIONHART LHST102430010 24 275/30ZR24 LH-TEN 101XL W / 9 11.3 9 1/2J 320AA 278 10.9 776 30.6 825 1819 340 49 370 14.6 377 √ 15.72
LIONHART LHST102435020 24 295/35R24 LH-TEN 110XL V / 9 11.3 10 1/2J 320AA 301 11.9 816 32.1 1060 2337 340 49 385 15.2 396 √ 18.39
LIONHART LHST102435010 24 305/35R24 LH-TEN 112XL V / 9 11.3 11J 320AA 313 12.3 824 32.4 1120 2469 340 49 388 15.3 400 √ 19.79
LIONHART LHST102630030 26 255/30ZR26 LH-TEN 99XL W / 8 10.1 9J 320AA 260 10.2 814 32 775 1709 340 49 390 15.4 395 √ 15.8
LIONHART LHST102625010 26 275/25ZR26 LH-TEN 98XL W / 9 11.3 10J 320AA 283 11.1 798 31.4 750 1653 340 49 384 15.1 387 √ 15.92
LIONHART LHST102630010 26 295/30ZR26 LH-TEN 107XL W / 9 11.3 10 1/2J 320AA 301 11.9 838 33 975 2149 340 49 399 15.7 407 √ 20.13
LIONHART LHST102630020 26 305/30ZR26 LH-TEN 109XL W / 9 11.3 11J 320AA 313 12.3 844 33.2 1030 2271 340 49 402 15.8 410 √ 20.4
LIONHART LHST102640010 26 315/40R26 LH-TEN 120XL V / 8.3 10.5 11J 320AA 320 12.6 912 35.9 1400 3086 340 49 428 16.9 443 √ 23.87
LIONHART LHST102825020 28 275/25ZR28 LH-TEN 101XL W / 9 11.3 10J 320AA 283 11.1 849 33.4 825 1819 340 49 409 16.1 412 √ 18.09
LIONHART LHST102825010 28 295/25ZR28 LH-TEN 103XL W / 9 11.3 10 1/2J 320AA 301 11.9 859 33.8 875 1929 340 49 413 16.3 417 √ 19.87
LIONHART LHST102835010 28 325/35R28 LH-TEN 120XL V / 8.3 10.5 11 1/2J 320AA 331 13 939 37 1400 3086 340 49 444 17.5 456 √ 24.69
LIONHART LHST103030010 30 255/30ZR30 LH-TEN 103XL W / 8 10.1 9J 320AA 260 10.2 916 36.1 875 1929 340 49 441 17.4 445 √ 17.31
LIONHART LHST103020010 30 315/20ZR30 LH-TEN 106XL W / 9 11.3 11 1/2J 320AA 325 12.8 888 35 950 2094 340 49 430 16.9 431 √ 19.85
LIONHART LHST103225010 32 305/25ZR32 LH-TEN 108XL W / 9 11.3 11J 320AA 313 12.3 965 38 1000 2205 340 49 466 18.3 468 √ 23.47
Looking for dependable wheels and tires? Rely on Lionhart for quality and long-lasting products.